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GROSUPLJE

Adamičev spom.

Ljubljanska

Brinje

Kongo

Dom starejših

Dom obrtnikov

Vodičar

Krpan

Mrzle njive

GROSUPLJE

Pod gozdom

Stara pošta

Brvace

Cikava

Sap

Šmarje

Razdrto

Mali vrh

Špilar

Reber pri Škof.

Škofljica Javor.

Škofljica špica

Škofljica žaga

Škofljica Petkov.

Lavrica

Lavrica pri Malči

Pod Hribom

RUDNIK

Spodnji Rudnik

Rakovnik

Strelišče

Gornji trg

Križanke

Drama

Pošta

Ajdovščina

Kora bar

Navje

ŽELEZNA

Čas vožnje v minutah

30
00 30 55
21 35 50
04 35 59
29 55
30
05 30
00 30
05 30 50
05 30
00 10 30 55
30
10 45
10 40
00 30
00 40
40
45
50

00
00
00
00
10
10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50

00
29
39

00

00

10

20

30

40

50

00
44

15

Opombe:

Odhodi s postajališča: 505141 GROSUPLJE

v smeri: Bežigrad
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